
NAME CITY POSITION E‐MAIL PHONE
Yarborough, Lori Athol  City Clerk cityclerk@cityofathol.us 683‐2101
Larson, Kris Bonners Ferry City Clerk/Treasurer klarson@bonnersferry.id.gov 267‐0351
Riggins, Nina Clark Fork City Clerk/Treasurer city@clarkforkidaho.org 266‐1315
McLeod, Renata Coeur d'Alene City Clerk renata@cdaid.org 769‐2231
Lewis, Kathy Coeur d'Alene Deputy Clerk kathylew@cdaid.org 769‐2229
Jensen, Vonnie Coeur d'Alene Deputy Treasurer vonniej@cdaid.org 769‐2225
Tymesen, Troy Coeur d'Alene Treasurer troyt@cdaid.org 769‐2221
Anderson, Valerie Dalton Gardens City Clerk/Treasurer daltongardens@gmail.com 772‐3698
North, Kimberly Dalton Gardens Deputy Clerk deputyclerk@daltongardens.com 772‐3698
Hutchings, Michele Dover City Clerk dovercity@nctv.com 265‐8339
Hutchens, James Dover Treasurer dovercitytreas@nctv.com  265‐8339
Franck, Christy East Hope City Clerk easthope.city@gmail.com 264‐5877
Espe, Cindy Fernan City Clerk/Planner cindyespe@hotmail.com 818‐9053
Fontes, Kim Fernan Treasurer kfontes@mmcocpa.com 765‐9500
Becky Napierola Harrison City Clerk cityclerk@cityofharrison.org 689‐3212
Anderson, Paula Harrison Treasurer treasurer@cityofharrison.org 689‐3212
Ray, Donna Hauser City Clerk hausercityhall@roadrunner.com 777‐9315
Miller, Ryan Hauser Treasurer hausercityhall@roadrunner.com 777‐9315
Rutherford, Vicki Hayden City Clerk/HR vrutherford@cityofhaydenid.us 772‐4411
Landis, Abbi Hayden Deputy Clerk alandis@cityofhaydenid.us 772‐4411
Rose, Kristine Hayden Treasurer Krose@cityofhaydenid.us 772‐4411
Hagman, Lynn Hayden Lake City Clerk/Treasurer haydenlakeclerk@frontier.com 772‐2161
Laviola, Lezlie Hope City Clerk idhope1903@intermaxnetworks.com 264‐5314
Sumner, Lang Huetter City Clerk/Treasurer huettercityclerk@usa.com 667‐8693
Jurkovich, Nila Kellogg City Clerk/Treasurer nila.jurkovich@kellogg.id.gov 786‐9131

Kellogg Deputy Clerk 786‐9131
Whittaker, Ronda  Kootenai City Clerk/Treasurer kootclerk@nctv.com 265‐2431
Tompkins, Sandra Moyie Springs City Clerk cityofmoyiesprings@yahoo.com 267‐5161
Crandall, Trisha  Mullan City Clerk/Treasurer cityofmullan@frontier.com 744‐1515
Gormley, Sheila Oldtown City Clerk/Treasurer cityofoldtown@hotmail.com 437‐3833
Ehrmantrout, Alicia Oldtown Deputy Clerk/Treasurecityofoldtown@hotmail.com 437‐3833
Millard, Lisa Osburn City Clerk/Treasurer osburnclerk@suddenlinkmail.com 752‐0001
Dellinger, Challon Osburn Deputy Clerk deputy.clerk@suddenlinkmail.com 752‐0001



Ross, Carla Pinehurst City Clerk/Treasurer pinehurstclerk@hotmail.com 682‐3721
Gauthier, Sara  Plummer Clerk/Treasurer sara@cityofplummer.org 686‐1641
Warren, Su Ponderay City Clerk/Treasurer cityclerk@ponderay.org 265‐5468
Howard, Shannon Post Falls City Clerk showard@postfallsidaho.org 773‐3511
Rosenkranz, Phylliss Post Falls Deputy Clerk phyllisr@postfallsidaho.org 773‐3511
Bain, Randi Post Falls Deputy Treasurer rbain@postfallsidaho.org 773‐3511
Faulkner, Jason Post Falls Treasurer jfaulkner@postfallsidaho.org 773‐3511
Knoles, Laurel Priest River City Clerk/Treasurer lknoles@priestriver‐id.gov 448‐2123
Hogan, Arletta Priest River Deputy Clerk billing@priestriver‐id.gov 448‐2123
Taylor, Melissa Rathdrum City Clerk/Treasurer melissa@rathdrumorg 687‐0261
Halligan, Sherri Rathdrum Deputy Clerk sherri@rathdrum.org 687‐0261
Peck, Maree Sandpoint City Clerk/HR mpeck@ci.sandpoint.id.us 263‐3310
Syth, Shannon Sandpoint Treasurer ssyth@ci.sandpoint.id.us 263‐3557
Birchnier, Candy Smelterville City Clerk cityofsmelterville@usamedia.tv 786‐3351
Clapper, Ann Spirit Lake City Clerk/Treasurer cityclerk@spiritlakeid.gov 623‐2131
Roth, Cortney Spirit Lake Deputy Clerk sldeputycler@earthlink.com 623‐2131
Gibson , Kriss St. Maries City Clerk kgibson@cityofstmaries.org 245‐2577
Sibert, Celia St. Maries Treasurer csibert@cityofstmaries.org 245‐2577
Kristin Beaudin Stateline City Clerk kbeaudin@cityofstateline.com 773‐8779
Fritsche, Rae Anne Tensed City Clerk/Treasurer cityoftensed@yahoo.com 274‐3239
McCoy, Joanne Wallace City Clerk/Treasurer wallacecity@usamedia.tv 752‐1147
Leetch, Tona Wallace Deputy Clerk wallacecity@usamedia.tv 752‐1147
Wombolt, Linda Wardner City Clerk/Treasurer linjacwom@cebridge.net 786‐0118
Morris, Brenda Worley City Clerk/Treasurer worleyidclerk@aol.com 686‐1258


